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Results by Velocity Results

Bib
558
555
585
559
584
578
566
579
569
551
580
571
556
550
564
582
583
576
553
557
568
567
560
581
570

Time
29:13.00
29:47.08
29:50.96
29:57.34
30:16.71
30:30.18
30:55.25
31:01.48
31:10.27
31:30.01
31:40.22
32:03.26
32:10.61
32:14.73
32:19.57
32:27.59
32:58.34
33:36.26
33:58.05
34:44.88
36:04.34
36:31.09
36:49.29
37:03.34
40:08.97

Back
0:00:00
0:00:34
0:00:37
0:00:44
0:01:03
0:01:17
0:01:42
0:01:48
0:01:57
0:02:17
0:02:27
0:02:50
0:02:57
0:03:01
0:03:06
0:03:14
0:03:45
0:04:23
0:04:45
0:05:31
0:06:51
0:07:18
0:07:36
0:07:50
0:10:55

11 miles

First Name
Stephanie
Lauren
Emma
Helen
Sarah
Emily
Jessica
Stefanie
Luci
Stacey
Elizabeth
Diedre
Lucia
Nancy
Lucia
Meredith
Emily
Katherine
Fanny
Kelley
Oksana
Calloway
Lydia
Julie
Turner

Last Name
Gonzalez
Dagostino
White
Hatch
Waelde
Spence
Meany
Sydlik
Olewinski
Barbossa
Townsend
Ribbens
Deng
Bailey
Matioli

uhl
Underwood
Snell
Bourdais
Fitzgerald
Miller
Meiners
Hausle
Tracy
Ramsay
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Stage 3

Time Trial
May 27, 2013
36 starters
Team Penalty

Equipe Vitesse

NJ/NY Colavita Women

Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Team
CRCA/BH Comedy Central

ZCC Zane's Cycles

CRCA/BH Comedy Central

CRCA: Stan's NoTubes p/b enduranceWERX
MIT/ pedalpowertraining.com
CRCA/Rockstar Games/Slgnature Cycles
NJ/NY Colavita Women

Riverside Racing

CAWES p/b Specialized

CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles
Unattached

CRCA / Rockstar Games Signature Cycles
CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles
CRCA/Rockstar Games-Signature Cycles
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft

CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

Fit Werx

CRCA/Asphalt Green Development Team
CRCA: Stan's NoTubes p/b enduranceWERX
B2C2 p/b Boloco

B2C2 P/B Boloco

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
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